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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID P SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

POYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

2 03/01/2026 RAJEEVAN BALAN (FTHR) THORATTUMALAYIL, 
VENADI, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

3 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD  U K

IBRAHIM U K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 
Chathamangalam, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  

4 03/01/2026 RINSHINA FEBIN K MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

22/26, MADRASSA 
BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB  V M

BASHEER  V M 
(FTHR)

VELLANGOTTU 
MANNIL, VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

6 03/01/2026 HAJARA SAFEER (HSBN) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

7 03/01/2026 THANKAMANI GANGADHARAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

8 03/01/2026 MAHIRA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

VALANJA KANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL PO, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

9 03/01/2026 FAISAL T K KOYAMUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THUVVAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 03/01/2026 JURAIJ P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) PILAKKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

11 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHFAK 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

OTTAPOKKUVAYALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

12 03/01/2026 NAJI NASEEL  T P ABDUNNASIR  T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE POYIL, 
CHULLIYAD 

MUKKU, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

13 03/01/2026 AYSHA RUSTHAN SULAIKHA (MTHR) NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

14 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL M M 

SAIFUNNISA (WIFE) 22/504 MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAYI, 

MAIKAVU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA BEEVI C 
K 

SHAJUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

8/444 KONNADI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 03/01/2026 SHAHANA MOL A K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

PALLIKKANDIPURAYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

17 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K T

ABDUL GAFOOR  K T 
(FTHR)

KARIMBARUTHODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

18 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN P 
P 

NISAR P K (FTHR) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

19 03/01/2026 SHAHALA P K HANEEFA (HSBN) SHAHALA P K, 
MADATHIL 

THODIKA, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

20 03/01/2026 HANA T P ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

THALAPPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI P O, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

21 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED EYAS N 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NELLOLAPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENAKKAVU 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

22 03/01/2026 RASHIDA K K SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

KAPPADUMMAL, 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

23 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID P M

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PILAKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

24 03/01/2026 AFNAN  P K  ABDUL VADOOD A 
K  (FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

25 03/01/2026 RAIHANATH ABDULLA (FTHR) ELIYAM 
PARAMMAL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

26 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA K 
K 

ABDUL RASACK 
(FTHR)

KARIMBARUKUZHIYIL, 
ARANGODE, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

27 03/01/2026 SANU RISANA SULAIKHA C  (MTHR) NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 03/01/2026 SHIBINSHAH 
ANWAR 

ANWAR K K (FTHR) POYIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 03/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) 6/33 A 
VEYATTUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

30 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBINA K 
P 

SULAIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PUNATHIL, 

ALINTHARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

31 03/01/2026 SAJIDHA K ASIK (HSBN) VENGOLIPURATH, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

32 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K P 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPUNATHIL, 
ALUMTHARA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 03/01/2026 sakeena UMMER (FTHR) NADUKANDIYIL, 
ALINTHARA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, KODUVALLY

  

34 03/01/2026 SANIYA RAZACK MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K K (HSBN)

CRESCENT HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

35 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIYA 
K K 

RASAK P (FTHR) KARIMBARUKUZHIYIL, 
ARANGODE, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

36 03/01/2026 Aneesa k p Moosa (FTHR) thattanchery, kolikkal, 
kedavur, unnikulam, 
673574, thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

37 03/01/2026 JAMEENA KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) KANDAMPARAKKAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

38 03/01/2026 ALAN P SIBY SIBY THOMAS (FTHR) POTTENPLACKEL, 
VENAPPARA, 
OMASSERY, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
KOZHIKODE

  

39 03/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN T 
T 

ABDU SALAM T T 
(FTHR)

290/
THAZHETHODUKAYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

40 03/01/2026 Fathima Nafiya Ashraf (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

41 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

CHALIKKETTIYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

42 03/01/2026 HAIFA MUNNA ASHRAF (FTHR) PUTHIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

43 03/01/2026 JELLA FATHIMA P S SHAJAHAN P P 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

44 03/01/2026 SAREENA K AZEEZ (HSBN) CHAKKITTAKKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

45 03/01/2026 FASNA THASNEEM N 
P

ABDUSSAMED 
(FTHR)

NUCHIPOYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

46 03/01/2026 RINUSHA FATHIMA 
M P 

RAFSAL (FTHR) 14/45A 
MUKKALAMBADIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL PO, 

RAROTH VILLAGE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

47 03/01/2026 AMNA NASRIN M T ASRAF M T (FTHR) MELETHIRIYANGOTTUMMAL, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

48 03/01/2026 AYSHA FEBEENA N 
C 

SALEEM P M (FTHR) NEELANCHERY, 
KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 03/01/2026 T. K.Raseena Shamseerali (HSBN) Thaniyamkandi, Vavad, 
Koduvally, Vavad, 
673572, Koduvaliy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

50 03/01/2026 C MERCITTA SR RECY (OTHR) 4 WARD, CHAVARA 
HOSPITAL 

CONVENT, RAROTH 
VILLAGE   

THAMARASSERY P 
O, THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

51 03/01/2026 SAINABI ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

MUSHARIYEDATH, 
MUTHAMBALAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

52 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB 

SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KOYILATT, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

53 03/01/2026 ANJALI K K  VINOD S P  (HSBN) SREENILAYAM, 
MOONAMTHODE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

54 03/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) PUTHIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA NASIR (FTHR) ORUPURAM 
KANDATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

56 03/01/2026 ARYA C K APPUKUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

ANIKUNNUMMAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

57 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M P (FTHR)

MELATHATTUPURAYIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 

Madavoor, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

58 03/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFA P K ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PAREEKKANDI, 
Kareettipparamb, 

Puthur, MANIPURAM, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

59 03/01/2026 AFSANA C K SHARAFUDHEEN U K 
(HSBN)

PENAMKUNNATH, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

60 03/01/2026 SHAMIL P A ABDHUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KUMULLANKANDI, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

61 03/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
K 

HUSSAIN P K (FTHR) 12/252, 
PULLORAKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

62 03/01/2026 SAINA HAKKEEM (HSBN) KUROOLI, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

63 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS N K

JAMSHID (HSBN) CHAINAR MANNIL, 
AVELAM, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KOZHIKODE

  

64 03/01/2026 Nusaiba  MAMMU (FTHR) 13/517A VLAPPIL 
PARAMBU, OPP 

VILLAGE OFFICE, 
KUMARA SWAMI, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
CHELANNUR

  

65 03/01/2026 SHARMEELA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KORANGADU, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

66 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAYIF SUBIDA P C (MTHR) KACHERIKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD T 

KADEESAKUTTY K K 
(MTHR)

8/416 THAZHAMBRA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

68 03/01/2026 HASEEM P A HAKKIM (FTHR) KUROOLI, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

69 03/01/2026 MEHARIYASIL N MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NETTODI, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

70 03/01/2026 MIDULAJ ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KUMULLANKANDY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

71 03/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN 
M  

HABEEBURAHIMAN 
M P (HSBN)

ARIYAMKULAM, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

72 03/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN P T MUHAMMED  P T 
(FTHR)

PEVUMTHARAMMAL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

73 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAIRA  
V T

USSAIN  V T (FTHR) VAYAPPURATH, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAJVAN 

MANAF (FTHR) PURAYIL 
THODUKAYIL, 

ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

75 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
B P 

KOYAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

BHARANIPARAKKAPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI PO, 
673585, KODUVALLY

  

76 03/01/2026 AMAL HADHI M ASSAIN M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

77 03/01/2026 NAJIDA  C K ABDUL RAHEEM O P 
(HSBN)

OTTILAPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

78 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD T 

KADEESAKUTTY K K 
(MTHR)

8/416 THAZHAMBRA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

79 03/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA K V ABDUL RAHIM K V 
(FTHR)

13/32, K V HOUSE, 
PANACHIPARAMBIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

80 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA P SANAS P (HSBN) KOOLIKUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

81 03/01/2026 Aiswarya Mohan Gokul P (HSBN) Payyadi house, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

82 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA  
K V

ASHRAF  K V (FTHR) CHELEKKATTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

83 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADHUSHA 

USSAIN (FTHR) 12/252, 
PULLORAKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

84 03/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRFA  V ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

VALLIIYL, 
VENNAKKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

85 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P SULAIKHA (MTHR) PALIYIL, PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

86 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR V 

BUSHARA (MTHR) 22/222, VALIYERIYIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

87 03/01/2026 ABDUL RASSAK 
KUMULLANKANDI 

ABDUL ASSIS (FTHR) KUMULLANKANDI, 
THOTTATHIN 

KADAVU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

88 03/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
P 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PULIPARAKKAL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 03/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa. 
N V 

Muhammed 
Abdurahiman (FTHR)

Nenguveetil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

90 03/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ R K IBRAHIM HAJI (FTHR) RAYARUKANDI, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

91 03/01/2026 Farsana  C P MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN (HSBN)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
KOZHIKODE

  

92 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID  C P

KHADER  C P (FTHR) CHEVIDAKKAMPARAKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 03/01/2026 RASHEEDA MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V P (HSBN)

3/8 VAZHAPURATH, 
KARIVANPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

KARUVAN POYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

94 03/01/2026 NASEERA M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 14/342A 
OTTAKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

95 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K K USMAN K K (FTHR) KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

96 03/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA P T ABOOBACKER P T 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN THERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

97 03/01/2026 MUHSINA K A MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM  O P 

(HSBN)

CHENGOTTUPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

98 03/01/2026 MAJNAS P K  SHARAFUDHEEN N 
C  (FTHR)

04/430 VELUPPALIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

99 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA ANAS P T (FTHR) PANOLITHAYATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 03/01/2026 MuhammedAnees P P Musakkutty (FTHR) Pulparambil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

101 03/01/2026 GEETHAMANI K RAVI (HSBN) VALIYARAMBATH, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

102 03/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA ABDUL KADER   
IDIYRAKUNNUMMAL 

(FTHR)

IDIYARAKUNNUMMAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

103 03/01/2026 SHIBIN NIHAL E K USSAIN K (FTHR) EZHUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

104 03/01/2026 AYISHA RENA K K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

3/8 
KUTHUKALLUNGAL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 03/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shareefudheen 

Musakutty (FTHR) Kathirittil, Poyil, Vavad, 
Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

106 03/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA ABDUL KADER 
IDIYARAKUNNUMMAL 

(FTHR)

IDIYARAKUNNUMMAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

107 03/01/2026 ARIFA MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINHATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

108 03/01/2026 ARUN V R RAVI V (FTHR) VALIYARAMBATH, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

109 03/01/2026 Haneena Fathima ASAINAR C (FTHR) 9/47,chakkittammal, 
kannoottippara, chamal, 

chamal, 673573, 
thamarassery

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

110 03/01/2026 AMEESHA 
MARIYAM K  

ABDU K  (FTHR) MELE VALLIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

111 03/01/2026 BUSHRA T P SAKKEER P K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
MELEPALAKUTTY, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

112 03/01/2026 Shameer. N. V Muhammed (FTHR) Nanguveettil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

113 03/01/2026 NAEEM HUSSAIN 
CHERA PARAMBATH 

HUSSAIN C P (FTHR) CHERAPAMBATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

114 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHIMA UMMAR T P (FTHR) 22/527, 
THEKKEPOYIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

115 03/01/2026 SHAHIDA NASAR K (HSBN) 1/367A, 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PANAKKODE, 

VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

116 03/01/2026 RANA JASSIN ASSAIN T T (FTHR) PANAGADENKUNNATH, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

117 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K P MUHAMMED KOYA 
K P (FTHR)

KANNADIPARAMBIL, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

118 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEER V 

AHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

119 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL NAJEEB K K (FTHR) KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL VATTOLI, 
ELETTIL VATTOLI, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

120 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAM KANDY 
HOUSE, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

121 03/01/2026 BAREERA FIDHA MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAUOOF (FTHR)

6/416 A, 
KAZHACHIKOTTU 

CHALIL, OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

122 03/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K K RIYAS K K (FTHR) 13/12A, 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

123 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RANEEM SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PAINCHERYPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

124 03/01/2026 AYISHA RIYA T A ABDUL RAZAK T A 
(FTHR)

11/150 THEKKE 
AREEKKAL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSWERY

  

125 03/01/2026 FAHMISHA T K MUHAMMED 
RASHID A K (HSBN)

ACHAN KANDIYIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 03/01/2026 SUHARA P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(HSBN)

PADACHERI CHALIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

127 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHENITHA 
N P 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) 22/122, 
THEKKEPOYIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

128 03/01/2026 SUMAYA T K MUHAMMED SALIH 
(HSBN)

KUZHIPARACHALIL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

129 03/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABDUL AZEES 
(HSBN)

KOOLIKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

130 03/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN V C ABDUL SALEEM V C  
(FTHR)

21/183 
VELLACHALIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

131 03/01/2026 SHAKKEELA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHETTIYAN KANDI 
HOUSE, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 03/01/2026 BEEMA SALEEM E K (OTHR) THIYYAKKUNNUMMAL, 
ARANGODE, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

133 03/01/2026 AMRUTHA T K ARUN  N K (HSBN) NELLIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

134 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SWALHA K MUNEER K (FTHR) KOODATHINGAL, 
PAMBANGAL, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

135 03/01/2026 FINA FERMIN T P MANAF T P (FTHR) THRIPPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

136 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL NAJEEB 

NAJEEB K K (FTHR) KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL VATTOLI, 
ELETTIL VATTOLI, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

137 03/01/2026 JASNA RASHEED RASHEED (HSBN) KARAPPATTAPURAYIL, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

138 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL Aboobacker (FTHR) 17/376 E , 
Payyaparambil, 

Kattippara, Kattippara, 
Kattippara, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

139 03/01/2026 SANA MARIYAM V K MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V K (HSBN)

VADAKKEKARA, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

140 03/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA K 
T

RAFEEQUE  K T 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL 
THAZHATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 03/01/2026 NOUSHAD K KADEEJA (MTHR) KALARIKKAL 
MOOLATHUMANNIL, 

KARIMGAMANNA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

142 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

Arettum Chalil, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

143 03/01/2026 ADHIL NOUFAL C K (FTHR) 5/431CHUNDAKUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

144 03/01/2026 NAJIYA C P MUHAMMED 
BASITH P T (HSBN)

PARAYARU 
THODUKAYIL, 

PARANNUR P O, 
PARANNUR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

145 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZIYADH 

ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

PUZHANKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 03/01/2026 PATHUMMA MOOSA (HSBN) KOONEMAKKIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

147 03/01/2026 NISHAD ABDULLAH  
V T

SULAIMAN  V T 
(FTHR)

VENGATHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VAVAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

148 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K M VAHAB (FTHR) KODAMARUTHAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL P O, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

149 03/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K A KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL, KAVIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

150 03/01/2026 SHIFA BANU K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) 23/234, KUPPARATH, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

151 03/01/2026 mujeeb  safeera (WIFE) vellanam kunnummel 
perunthodi, 

kallullathode, kattippara, 
thalayad, 673574, 

thamarasshery

  

152 03/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K K ABDUL MAJEED  K K 
(FTHR)

KEERIKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI POST, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

153 03/01/2026 NAJIYA M M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MELE 
MANTHOTTATHIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 03/01/2026 LANAFATHIMA  E C MUHAMMED 
SHABIN P T (HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, OTHAYOTH, 
MANIPURAM POST, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 03/01/2026 MINHAJ V SALAM (FTHR) 22/257, 
VENNAKKATTIL, 
VENNAKKATTIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

156 03/01/2026 MISRIYA M P JAMSHID N K (HSBN) 13/429, 
NADUKKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

KIZHAKKOTH P O, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

157 03/01/2026 SULAIKHA V  KUTTYASSAN (HSBN) KALLAMPILAKKIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

158 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR C M 

ABDUL SALAM C M 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIKKAVUMALAYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

159 03/01/2026 AHLA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS P P 
(FTHR)

71,PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

160 03/01/2026 FAJIYA SHERIN V RAMSHID C (HSBN) 12, 
PANNIKKOTTOOR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTOOR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

161 03/01/2026 AYISHA  C K KUNJAMMED (FTHR) KAKKATTIL, KAVIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

162 03/01/2026 HANEENA NOURIN A 
V

HANEEFA A V (FTHR) AREEPRAM VEEDU, 
MANIPURAM P O, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

163 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID  P P

MOHAMMED  P P 
(FTHR)

PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

164 03/01/2026 AFEEDA SHIRIN T M NOUFAL (HSBN) PARANGACHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

165 03/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

14/430, PORAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

166 03/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K K RAHEEM K K (FTHR) KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KIZHAKKOTH P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

167 03/01/2026 SAFEEDHA  C V ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

CHEMBACHAR 
VEETIL HOUSE, 

MUKKILANGADI, 
MANIPURAM POST, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

168 03/01/2026 LAMIYA SHERIN SHAKKEER V I 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
VENAPPARA, 
OMASSERY, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 03/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA RASHEED 
MAMALLIKKARA 

(FTHR)

8/173, 
MAMPALLIKKARA 

HOUSE  
CHUNDANKUZHI, 

CHAMALP O   
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

170 03/01/2026 ZINNERATH BEEVI K ABDULLA K (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 03/01/2026 ANSIYA K MUHAMMED YASIR 
K K C (HSBN)

KOTTAKUNNUM 
CHALIL, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

172 03/01/2026 HUDA FATHIMA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) 14/433A, PURAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 03/01/2026 MASHIDA A K MUHAMMED 
NOUSHEER K K 

(HSBN)

KANHIRAKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERI

  

174 03/01/2026 RAZAN ANEES ANEES T P M (FTHR) THAZHEPOYIL, 
CHULLIYADU 

MUKK, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

175 03/01/2026 MUJNA M P SHIHABUDEEN P M 
(HSBN)

CHALIYAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KODUVALLY

  

176 03/01/2026 NASEEMA ABOOBACKER K A 
(HSBN)

KAKKATTIL, KAVIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

177 03/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
PARVEEN K C 

ABBAS K C (FTHR) KUZHIPPARACHALIL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

178 03/01/2026 SHIFNU SHERIN UNAIS K (HSBN) Kunnath, 
Ambalamukku, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

179 03/01/2026 Shabeeba N P Muhammed 
Jamaludheen K K 

(HSBN)

Aminhattu, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

180 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K C ABDU RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH CHALIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

181 03/01/2026 Fathima Lubaba P M Abdul Saleem P M 
(FTHR)

PERUNTHOTTUMANNIL, 
POOVANMALA, 

KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

182 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA P 
K 

HASHIF ASSAN P K 
(FTHR)

THUDIYARIKKANDI, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

183 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIYA MAIMOONATH K P 
(MTHR)

PUTHUKKUDY, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

184 03/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI V M ASHRAF (HSBN) KOTTAKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

185 03/01/2026 Vidhu Anand Babu Anand S (FTHR) Urumbimannil, 
Korangad, Raroth, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

186 03/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJ RAJAN  N C (FTHR) NADAKKAMPURATH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

187 03/01/2026 Ayillya P Mahesh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Ayillyam Puliyarakal, 
Chelapram, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

188 03/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED USSAIN C V (FTHR) 8/475, 
CHANDHARUVEETTIL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 03/01/2026 AYISHA FEMIN K P MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

VATTAPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAPPURAM 
KILACHAR VEED, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

CKARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  

190 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMAAN N K

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BARI N K (FTHR)

14/74-A, 
NATTIKALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

191 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJISHA ABDUSSALEEM K T 
(FTHR)

6/329, PANAKKODE, 
VAVAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

192 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA  C K HUSSAIN KUTTY  C 
K (FTHR)

32 A, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

193 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISBAH 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MEPPALLY, 
MEPPALLY, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

194 03/01/2026 Devika K A Appu  (FTHR) Kayamakkil House, 
Vadikkal, Vavad, 

Valiyaparamba, 673572, 
Koduvally

  

195 03/01/2026 NAJI NIJAS ABDUSSALEEM K T 
(FTHR)

6/329, PANAKKODE, 
VAVAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

196 03/01/2026 AYISHA SANA P K  SAIDOOTTY P K  
(FTHR)

PILAVULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

ARAMBRAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

197 03/01/2026 SAHALA JAFAR E M JAFAR (FTHR) IDAKKILOTT, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

198 03/01/2026 JISHNU P SURESH T K (FTHR) CHEMBATTAMMAL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

199 03/01/2026 Adilsha M H MUJEEB (FTHR) 16/69A KARIMBAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

200 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shadhil E K Shareef E K (FTHR) Irulkunnummal, 
Kalaranthiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

201 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED RADIN 
E 

RIYAS P (FTHR) EDATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 03/01/2026 Abuthalhath MP Muhammad M P (FTHR) Vadakkanchengoth, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

203 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil E K Muhammed Ali E K 
(FTHR)

Eroolkunnummal, 
Kalaranthiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

204 03/01/2026 Shakhinand T M SHAIJU K (FTHR) 8c, poduppil, 
thamarassery, 

thachampoyil, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

205 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P  

RASHEED P  (FTHR) PONKIRAVAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

206 03/01/2026 Abdul Salam Moossa Haji (FTHR) MUZHIPURATH 
POYIL, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

207 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE VP 

SIDHEEQUE 
KUNDATHIL (FTHR)

VARIYAMPILAKKIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

208 03/01/2026 Muhammed Najil T P Jayafar T P (FTHR) Thekke Ponnankara, 
Pallithazham, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

209 03/01/2026 fidha fathima riyas (FTHR) CHINGANAMPOYIL, 
KANNOOTTIPPARA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

210 03/01/2026 Thareeque Anvar K K HAMZA K K (FTHR) 1/471-A, Karumpara 
Kunnummal, Kizhakoth, 

Elettil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

211 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJTHABA 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

VELUPPALIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

212 03/01/2026 AISHA MINNA SAIFULLA K (FTHR) kuriyanikkal, vavad, 
vavad, vavad, 673572, 

thamarassery

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


